A

———
w

———-




Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

[\ T NG T NG T N T N N N T N T S g g e e S e g Sy
AN W A WD = O O 0NNy N RWND = O

Part Number

98094-55

330019-19
330019-13
153778-00
330045-05
330045-13
330045-14
330045-15
330045-18
330045-23
330045-20
145344-01
153666-00
604410-01
153637-02
330045-23
153720-00
150075-00
153576-00
394034-00
144949-00
386112-00
151799-00
153639-00
384127-01
147791-00
330045-06

PartsList for DW708 Type4

Description

SCREW,M5 X 55MM
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

LOCK SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW,M5 X 16MM
SCREW,M5X20
SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW,M5X45
BOLT

SCREW,SET
SCREW

CAP SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW
SCREW,SET
SCREW,SET

SET SCREW
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW, PLUG
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required

AN R =, NN == NN = =N R R = W= YWY 0N RN B



Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

330045-47
330045-33
330019-03
330019-14
330045-24
5140117-87
153794-00
153792-00
062487-00
153781-00
153559-00
153782-00
098198-05
153769-01
153586-00
148296-00
153655-00
144803-00
393071-00
142273-00
153752-00
153763-00
153783-00
034158-00
39945-00
140733-00
606888-00

PartsList for DW708 Type 4

Description

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,M6X20
SCREW
NUT,STOP ELASTC
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER,PLAIN
WASHER,FELT
WASHER
WASHER
THRUST WASHER
WASHER
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER,WAVY
RING,RET.

RET. PLATE
RING,RETAINING
RING,RET.EXT
RING,RET.EXT
RING,RET.SPIRAL
O RING

RING

SPRING

GUARD SPRING

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e e e N T N S = W \O I N R O I O T O S O R L LS N NG S SN



Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85

Part Number

448176-00
096723-00
88165-00

150718-00
167785-00
153596-01
330003-60
N127530

330004-02
330003-47
065786-00
153554-00
153796-00
153555-00
153560-00
153561-00
153638-00

5140000-28
5140000-28

151962-01
152636-00
141987-05
153649-00
153563-00
391317-00
391933-01
391325-00

PartsList for DW708 Type4

Description

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING
NUT,WING
SPRING
SPRING,TORSION
BEARING

BALL BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,BALL
THRUST BEARING
PULLEY,DRIVE
DRIVEN PULLEY
BELT

GASKET
PIN,LOCK
KEY,PULLEY
GEAR & PINION
GEAR & PINION
CLAMP,OUTER
ADAPTOR,BLADE
BUSHING,ARBOR
SLEEVE,PIVOT
COVER,SPRING
FIELD CASE

END CAP

IDENT. LABEL

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e T e T e e L S T e S S S e e e e e e e



Item Number

86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
110
111
112

Part Number

153797-00

396004-00SV
391318-00SV

389512-01
608525-01
391375-00
397931-00
394036-00
330079-24
32114-02

395624-00
153669-00
000000-00
153756-00
153755-01
429932-00
153721-00
153562-00

153648-04SV

149365-01
605408-01
605174-00
5140000-88
606883-00
153719-01
145318-00
146774-00

PartsList for DW708 Type4

Description

SCREW
ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH RING ASM
NAMEPLATE

FAN BAFFLE
MOTOR CORD
MOTOR PLATE
CORDSET
CONNECTOR
COVER PLATE
CLAMP,CABLE

No Longer Available
PLUG,DOME
CLAMSHELL,HNDLE
ARM ASSY
FOAM,BAFFLE
COVER,BELT
UPPER GUARD ASY
LABEL,IDENT
DUST DUCT ASSY.
COVER PLATE
GUARD KIT
GUARD

LINK ASSY
BUMPER
ROLLER,GUARD

Page 4

Qty Required

[N I e e e T e T e e T O T O S S N e e e e e e e



Item Number

113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
123
126
128
129
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Part Number

146740-00
385756-00
146751-00
153593-01
387131-00
397000-00
153603-01
429941-00
153582-00
147107-03
605155-00
153667-00
153578-00
153575-00
392422-00
386757-01
153574-00
000000-00
5140006-45
153640-00
429921-00
153624-00
000000-00
153621-00
153722-01
153622-00
153626-00

PartsList for DW708 Type4

Description

SLEEVE,FLANGED
BUSHING
SHAFT,PIVOT
SPACER,SPRING
LOCKING PIN
SCREW,ADJUST.
PAWL

TRUNNION
GUIDE
KNOB,BEVEL
BUSHING
BUSHING
SCALE,BEVEL
POINTER,BEVEL
ADJ HANDLE
BEVEL STOP PIN
BEVEL BUTTON
No Longer Available
PIVOT SHAFT KIT
PIN,DRIVE
DET.PLATE KIT
POINTER,MITER
No Longer Available
HANDLE,MITER
TRIGGER

LOCK ROD
LEVER,PIVOT

Page 5

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e e e T e e T O S S S S O B S S



Item Number

147
148
149
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
163
164
166
167
168
169
173
190
191
192
193
194
196
197
200
201
202

Part Number

682149-00
153768-00
395672-00
153765-02
153612-00
153614-01
153627-00
153766-00

153767-00SV

147107-02
608563-01
381028-08
394976-00
148524-01
391246-00
609002-00

385652-00SV

608695-00
145312-00
330045-45
391358-00
398367-00
330045-14
605111-00
147734-06
606886-00
607137-00

PartsList for DW708 Type4

Description

BUSHING,STR.RLF
CLAMP,SPRING
KERF PLATE
BASE
FOOT,RUBBER
WEAR PLATE
FENCE,BASE
FENCE,LEFT
FENCE-RIGHT
KNOB

WRENCH

BRUSH & LEAD
LABEL, CAUTION
LABEL,WARNING
BASE STABILIZER
WARNING LABEL
ROD-LOCK

INSTR. LABEL
PLUG,RUBBER
SCREW

WRENCH HOLDER
SCREW

SCREW M5 X 16MM
WASHER
BAG,DUST

PLATE

WEAR RING

Page 6

Qty Required

— = = N = = = N = = = N = NN N =N e = WD =N e



Item Number

203
205
800
800
856
856
856
856
856
856
860

Part Number

385915-01
613497-00
790206-00
93488-00
DW7084
5140050-83
153650-00
DW3126
DW7053
DW7080
340992-08

PartsList for DW708 Type 4

Description

SCREW

SLUG

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE

CROWN STOPS
LENGTH STOP
MATERIAL CLAMP
12IN. 60T SER.20 SAW BLD
DUST BAG
EXTENSION SYSTEM
T40 BIT

Page 7

Qty Required

N G GGG O T )



